
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 22; Date Recorded= 2011;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201101270000
29180

01/27/2011
02:15:51 PM

SECURITIZED
ASSET
BACKED
RECEIVABLES
LLC TRUST
2004 DO-01

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37 AM

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
TRUST 2005 2

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
ASSET TRUST
2005-1

Other:SEE
INST

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37 AM

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
INVESTMENT
2005-3

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201102180000
57290

02/18/2011
11:31:51 AM

DIXON
CLAUDIA S

Grantee AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

AGA
PARTNERS
LLC

38 Legacy #:2000-
14750 Instr
#:20000504000
147501

Lot#:2637
Pg:38 Sub:16
Other:WEATHE
RLY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO


