Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101270000 29180	01/27/2011 02:15:51 PM	SECURITIZED ASSET BACKED RECEIVABLES LLC TRUST 2004 DO-01	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37 AM	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE INVESTMENT TRUST 2005 2	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE ASSET TRUST 2005-1						Other:SEE INST
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37 AM	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE INVESTMENT 2005-3	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201102180000 57290	02/18/2011 11:31:51 AM	DIXON CLAUDIA S	Grantee	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	AGA PARTNERS LLC				38	Legacy #:2000- 14750 Instr #:20000504000 147501	Lot#:2637 Pg:38 Sub:16 Other:WEATH RLY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO